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

REALIST TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-048-000
Property Address 624 Sunflower Dr , Canton, GA  30114-7248
County: Cherokee Municipality: County District 14
Subdivision: Park Village Pods F & I Owner: Canterbury Jeffrey K

Taxes: $3,190 Market Value - Total: $261,100
Tax Year: 2019 Market Value - Improvement: $219,100
Year Built: 2006 Market Value - Land: $42,000



Assessment Year: 2019

Bedrooms: 4 FP: Acres: 0.16
Full Baths: 2 Stories: 2 Lot Sqft: 6,970
Half Baths: 1 Building Sqft: 2,726 Lot Depth:
Heat: Heat Pump Lot Width:
Water: Parking: Attached Garage
Sewer: Pool:

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 8:13 AM Requested By: Mike Stott

The accuracy of all information, regardless of its source, including but not limited to square footage, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verified through personal
inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright 2020 FMLS



 Agent Full $290,000
Active

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6739261 Broker: MTBR28 Area: 111
117 Park Village Drive Unit #:
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-7232
County: Cherokee
Subd/Comp: Park Village Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth SCHOOLS

Upper 0 0 0 Elem: William G. Hasty, Sr. Bus Rte:
Main 3 2 0 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte:
Total 3 2 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 1,928 / Owner
Levels/Stories: 1 Acres/Source: 0.1400 / Public Records
Year Built:  2015 Const: Cement Siding
Arch Style: Ranch

Directions: I-575 N to Exit 20. Stay Right at the exit onto Riverstone Pkwy and follow to Left onto Fate Conn. Turn Left on Stoney Hollow Rd, (Park
Village entrance). Stay on Stoney Hollow to a Right onto Park Village Drive to home on Right.

Public: Hard to find, ranch with 3 bedrooms & 2 baths in Park Village. Open concept great for entertaining with large granite countertop kitchen
island; s/s appliances; walk in pantry; cabinet with a dry bar & wine rack; & gas fireplace. Large master suitevwith step in shower; fenced
backyard w/ concrete patio; covered seating area at the front. Short distance to the zero entry community pool, fitness facility,
playground, covered picnic area and trails. Close to I-575, shopping, dining, medical facilities. 

Private: Occupied, 2 hour notice to show required. Text L.A. Janken Daniels 706.633.9910. Please provide name and company in text.
FEATURES

Bedroom: Master on Main
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Shower Only
Kitchen: Breakfast Bar, Cabinets Stain, Stone Counters, Eat-in Kitchen, Kitchen Island, Pantry Walk-In, Wine Rack
Dining: Open Concept
Laundry: In Hall, Laundry Room
Rooms: Living Room, Sun Room

Accessibility: None Lot Features: Back Yard, Level, Landscaped, Front Yard
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator, Gas Range, Gas Water

Heater, Microwave, Range Hood
Other Equip: None

Basement: None Other Struct: None
Community: None Parking Feat: Garage
Cooling: Central Air Parking Carports: Garages: 2 Parking: 4
Dock: None Patio/Porch: None
Electric: None Pool Features: None
Exterior: Private Yard Pool Private:
Fencing: None Road Front: None
Fireplace #: 0 Road Surface: None
Fireplace: Factory Built, Gas Log, Living Room Roof: Composition
Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl Security: None
Grn Bld Cert: Sewer: Public Sewer
Grn Efficiency:None Spa: None
Grn Gen: None Utilities: None
Heating: Central View: Other
HERS Index: Water Frntage: 0
Horse Amen: None Water Source: Public
Interior: Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s) Waterfront: None

Windows: None
LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-008-000 Tax/Tax Year: $410 / 2019 Land Lease: No
CPHB: None
Land/Lot: 245 District: 14 Section/GMD: 2 Lot: 8 Block: 0
Plat Book/Page: 00/00 Deed Book/Page: 13594/253 Lot Dim: 0
Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: None
Association Fee: $840 / Annually Swim/Tennis: $0 Initiation Fee: $1,000
Master Assoc Fee: $0 Home Warranty: No
Assoc Includes: Swim/Tennis
HOA Phone: HOA Rent Restriction: No Assessment Due/Contemplated: No
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
Fireplace: Blower Fan, Gas Log, Gas Starter, Living Room Roof: Shingle
Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl Security: Carbon Monoxide Detectors, Smoke Detector(s)
Grn Bld Cert: Sewer: Public Sewer
Grn Efficiency:None Spa: None
Grn Gen: None Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas

Available, Phone Available, Sewer Available,
Underground Utilities, Water Available

Heating: Forced Air, Zoned View: Other
HERS Index: Water Frntage: 0
Horse Amen: None Water Source: Public
Interior: Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, Tray Ceiling(s) Waterfront: None

Windows: None
LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-013-000 Tax/Tax Year: $2,384 / 2019 Land Lease: No
CPHB: None
Land/Lot: 0 District: 14 Section/GMD: 2 Lot: 13 Block: 0
Plat Book/Page: 0/0 Deed Book/Page: 12884/23 Lot Dim: x
Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: None
Association Fee: $70 / Monthly Swim/Tennis: $0 Initiation Fee: $1,000
Master Assoc Fee: $0 Home Warranty: No
HOA Phone: HOA Rent Restriction: Yes Assessment Due/Contemplated: No
Owner Finance: No Owner 2nd: No Assumable: No

LISTING AGENT | OWNER | SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS

Agent License#: 362789 Agent: Crystal Deese Phone/Cell: 770-855-4071/770-855-4071
Firm License#: H-20371 Co-Agent: Phone/Cell:
Office: Century 21 Results (RESU01) Phone/Fax: 770-889-6090/770-889-7742
Show Inst: Appointment Only, Pet(s) on Premises, Showing Service ShowingTime Email: cdeese@youneedresults.com
Selling Comm: 3% VRC: No Lockbox: Other Dup FMLS#:
SB present offers direct to Seller: No Contact: Crystal Deese Contact Phone: 770-855-4071
Listing Contract Date: 06/08/2020 On-Market Date: 06/08/2020 Original List Price: $260,000 Act DOM: 15

REALIST TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-013-000
Property Address 307 Stoney Hollow Rd , Canton, GA  30114-7245
County: Cherokee Municipality: County District 14
Subdivision: Park Village Ph 01 Owner: Roberts Jenna

Taxes: $2,384 Market Value - Total: $195,100
Tax Year: 2019 Market Value - Improvement: $153,100
Year Built: 2016 Market Value - Land: $42,000

Assessment Year: 2019

Bedrooms: 4 FP: Acres: 0.12
Full Baths: 2 Stories: 2 Lot Sqft: 5,227
Half Baths: 1 Building Sqft: 1,623 Lot Depth:



Heat: Forced Air Lot Width:
Water: Parking: Attached Garage
Sewer: Pool:

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 8:13 AM Requested By: Mike Stott

The accuracy of all information, regardless of its source, including but not limited to square footage, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verified through personal
inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright 2020 FMLS



 Agent Full $250,000
Active

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6739859 Broker: BETH01 Area: 111
332 Stoney Hollow Road Unit #:
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-7240
County: Cherokee
Subd/Comp: Park Village Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth SCHOOLS

Upper 3 1 0 Elem: William G. Hasty, Sr. Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 1 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte:
Total 4 2 1

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 2,229 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.0800 / Public Records
Year Built:  2006 Const: Cement Siding, Shingle Siding
Arch Style: Traditional

Directions: Use GPS

Public: Don't miss this one! Perfect for your family! A beautiful 4br/2.5ba home located in Park Village. Master-on-the-main features a tray ceiling
while the master bathroom has a double vanity, separate shower & bath, and large walk-in closet. One master-sized secondary room
upstairs. Dual covered porches on the front, patio area in the back. Neighborhood amenities include walking trails, clubhouse, zero-entry
pool, fitness center, and a playground. A short drive to shopping, medical, and Hickory Log Reservoir. 

Private: Use showing time for appointments.
FEATURES

Bedroom: Master on Main
Master Bath: Double Vanity
Kitchen: Stone Counters
Dining: None
Laundry: In Hall, Main Level
Rooms: Other

Accessibility: None Lot Features: Other
Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Cooktop, Electric Oven, Microwave,

Refrigerator
Other Equip: None

Basement: None Other Struct: None
Community: Clubhouse, Fitness Center, Near Trails/Greenway, Playground,

Pool
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Garage Faces

Rear
Cooling: Central Air Parking Carports: Garages: 2 Parking: 2
Dock: None Patio/Porch: Covered, Front Porch, Patio
Electric: 220 Volts in Laundry Pool Features: None
Exterior: Private Rear Entry Pool Private:
Fencing: None Road Front: Private Road
Fireplace #: 1 Road Surface: Asphalt
Fireplace: Blower Fan, Gas Log, Gas Starter, Living Room Roof: Shingle
Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood Security: Carbon Monoxide Detectors, Smoke Detector(s)
Grn Bld Cert: Sewer: Public Sewer
Grn Efficiency:None Spa: None
Grn Gen: None Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Phone Available,

Sewer Available, Water Available
Heating: Electric View: Other
HERS Index: Water Frntage: 0
Horse Amen: None Water Source: Public
Interior: High Ceilings 10 ft Main, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s) Waterfront: None

Windows: None
LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-091-000 Tax/Tax Year: $2,551 / 2019 Land Lease: No
Land/Lot: 0 District: 14 Section/GMD: 2 Lot: 0 Block: 0
Plat Book/Page: 0/0 Deed Book/Page: Lot Dim: x
Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: None
Association Fee: $70 / Monthly Swim/Tennis: $0 Initiation Fee: $1,000
Master Assoc Fee: $0 Home Warranty: No
Assoc Includes: Swim/Tennis
HOA Phone: HOA Rent Restriction: Yes Assessment Due/Contemplated: No
Owner Finance: No Owner 2nd: No Assumable: No

LISTING AGENT | OWNER | SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS

Agent License#: 207899 Agent: BETH MOSS Phone/Cell: 678-618-4462/678-618-4462
Firm License#: H-60428 Co-Agent: Phone/Cell:
Office: Moss Real Estate, Inc. (BETH01) Phone/Fax: 678-618-4462/770-234-4246
Show Inst: Appointment Only, Showing Service ShowingTime Email: bethbmoss@yahoo.com
Selling Comm: 3% VRC: No Lockbox: Supra Dup FMLS#:
SB present offers direct to Seller: Yes Contact: Paul Moss Contact Phone: 404-909-0256
Listing Contract Date: 06/18/2020 On-Market Date: 06/18/2020 Original List Price: $250,000 Act DOM: 5

REALIST TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-091-000
Property Address 332 Stoney Hollow Rd , Canton, GA  30114-7240
County: Cherokee Municipality: County District 14
Subdivision: Park Village Ph 01 Pod F&I Owner: Patten Cristina

Taxes: $2,551 Market Value - Total: $208,800
Tax Year: 2019 Market Value - Improvement: $166,800
Year Built: 2006 Market Value - Land: $42,000

Assessment Year: 2019

Bedrooms: 4 FP: Acres: 0.08
Full Baths: 2 Stories: 2 Lot Sqft: 3,485
Half Baths: 1 Building Sqft: 2,229 Lot Depth:
Heat: Forced Air Lot Width:



Water: Parking: Attached Garage
Sewer: Pool:

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 8:13 AM Requested By: Mike Stott

The accuracy of all information, regardless of its source, including but not limited to square footage, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verified through personal
inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright 2020 FMLS



 Agent Full $235,000
Active Under Contract

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6732791 Broker: KWRO01 Area: 111
405 Trail Finders Way Unit #:
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-7251
County: Cherokee
Subd/Comp: Park Village Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth SCHOOLS

Upper 0 0 0 Elem: William G. Hasty, Sr. Bus Rte: Y
Main 3 2 1 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte: Y
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte: Y
Total 3 2 1

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 2,076 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 1 Acres/Source: 0.1200 / Public Records
Year Built:  2017 Const: Cement Siding, Frame
Arch Style: Ranch

Directions: 575 N take exit 20. Turn right go approx 2.8 miles then left on Fate Conn Rd. go 1 mile then left into Park Village subdivision (Stoney
Hollow Rd). About 300 ft turn right on Trail Finders Way.

Public: Adorable, sought after Ranch in the Park Village community. Excellent location and will not last long! Inviting foyer with secondary
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
Flooring: Other Security: None
Grn Bld Cert: Sewer: Public Sewer
Grn Efficiency:Thermostat Spa: None
Grn Gen: None Utilities: None
Heating: Natural Gas, Zoned View: Other
HERS Index: Water Frntage:
Horse Amen: None Water Source: Public
Interior: Double Vanity, High Ceilings 9 ft Main, Walk-In Closet(s) Waterfront:

Windows: Insulated Windows
LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-046-000 Tax/Tax Year: $0 / 2019 Land Lease: No
Land/Lot: 0 District: 0 Section/GMD: 0 Lot: 46 Block: 0
Plat Book/Page: 0/0 Deed Book/Page: Lot Dim: 0
Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: None
Association Fee: $70 / Monthly Swim/Tennis: $0 Initiation Fee: $2,000
Master Assoc Fee: $0 Home Warranty: Yes
Assoc Includes: Swim/Tennis
HOA Phone: HOA Rent Restriction: No Assessment Due/Contemplated: No
Owner Finance: No Owner 2nd: No Assumable: No

LISTING AGENT | OWNER | SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS

Agent License#: 370425 Agent: Denise Coats Phone/Cell: 770-883-2384/770-883-2384
Firm License#: H-66170 Co-Agent: Phone/Cell:
Office: Piedmont Residential Realty, LLC. (PDMT01) Phone/Fax: 678-366-6470/678-302-6940
Show Inst: See Remarks Email: denisecoats@piedmontresidential.com
Selling Comm: 3 VRC: No Lockbox: Other Dup FMLS#:
SB present offers direct to Seller: No Owner: Piedmont Residential LLC Owner Phone:
Listing Contract Date: 09/09/2019 On-Market Date: 09/09/2019 Original List Price: $312,500

REALIST TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-046-000
Property Address 628 Sunflower Dr , Canton, GA  30114-7248
County: Cherokee Municipality: County District 14
Subdivision: Park Village Ph 01 Owner: Smith Jennifer L

Taxes: $513 Market Value - Total: $42,000
Tax Year: 2019 Market Value - Improvement:
Year Built: Market Value - Land: $42,000

Assessment Year: 2019

Bedrooms: FP: Acres: 0.16
Full Baths: Stories: Lot Sqft: 6,970
Half Baths: Building Sqft: Lot Depth:



Heat: Lot Width:
Water: Parking:
Sewer: Pool:

SOLD INFORMATION

Binding Agremnt Date: 02/10/2020 Prop Closing Date: 03/27/2020 DOM: 154 Total DOM: 154
Sell Agent: BETHANY JONES Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: CLUX01
Sell Company: Classic Luxury Real Estate, LLC
Closing Date: 03/13/2020 Sale Price: $284,900 Costs Paid by Seller: $3,192 SP/OLP %: 91% Terms: Other

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 8:13 AM Requested By: Mike Stott

The accuracy of all information, regardless of its source, including but not limited to square footage, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verified through personal
inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright 2020 FMLS



 Agent Full List Price: $273,450
Sales Price: $274,600 CC: $0

Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6597028 Broker: PDMT01 Area: 111
408 Trail Finders Way Unit #:
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-7252
County: Cherokee
Subd/Comp: Park Village Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth SCHOOLS

Upper 4 2 0 Elem: William G. Hasty, Sr. Bus Rte:
Main 0 1 0 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte:
Total 4 3 0

Condition: New Construction
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 2,269 / Builder
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.0800 / Public Records
Year Built:  2019 Const: Cement Siding
Arch Style: Traditional

Directions: I-575 N to exit 20 - Riverstone Pkwy. Right off exit. Left onto Fate Conn Road. Park Village is on Left.

Public: Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home on a basement - great square footage & layout in sought after Park Village which offers beautiful zero
entry pool, clubhouse with workout room, nature trails and park. LVP flooring throughout main level. Large kitchen w/ granite counter tops
and view to family room. Huge master suite with 2 additional large bedrooms. Master bath features sep tub/shower and double vanity w/
marble counter tops. Brand New Construction! Ready now! Final Opportunity in Sought After Park Village with Amenities! 

Private: Brand new construction in sought after Park Village. Bring your buyers! Builder pays 1k of 2k HOA initiation fee.
FEATURES

Bedroom: Other
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower, Soaking Tub
Kitchen: Kitchen Island, Pantry Walk-In, Solid Surface Counters, View to Family Room
Dining: Seats 12+, Separate Dining Room
Laundry: Upper Floor
Rooms: Family Room, Living Room

Accessibility: None Lot Features: Corner Lot
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Range, Gas Water Heater Other Equip: None
Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Interior Entry, Unfinished Other Struct: None
Community: Fitness Center, Homeowners Assoc, Park, Playground, Pool,

Sidewalks, Street Lights
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage

Cooling: Zoned Parking Carports: Garages: 2 Parking:
Dock: None Patio/Porch: Deck
Electric: Other Pool Features: None
Exterior: Other Pool Private:
Fencing: None Road Front: None
Fireplace #: 1 Road Surface: Paved
Fireplace: Factory Built, Gas Starter Roof: Shingle
Flooring: Other Security: None
Grn Bld Cert: Sewer: Public Sewer
Grn Efficiency:Thermostat Spa: None
Grn Gen: None Utilities: None
Heating: Natural Gas, Zoned View: Other
HERS Index: Water Frntage:
Horse Amen: None Water Source: Public
Interior: Double Vanity, High Ceilings 9 ft Main, Walk-In Closet(s) Waterfront:

Windows: Insulated Windows
LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-072-000 Tax/Tax Year: $0 / 2019 Land Lease: No
Land/Lot: 0 District: 0 Section/GMD: 0 Lot: 82 Block: 0
Plat Book/Page: 0/0 Deed Book/Page: Lot Dim: 0
Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: None
Association Fee: $70 / Monthly Swim/Tennis: $0 Initiation Fee: $2,000
Master Assoc Fee: $0 Home Warranty: Yes
Assoc Includes: Swim/Tennis
HOA Phone: HOA Rent Restriction: No Assessment Due/Contemplated: No
Owner Finance: No Owner 2nd: No Assumable: No

LISTING AGENT | OWNER | SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS

Agent License#: 370425 Agent: Denise Coats Phone/Cell: 770-883-2384/770-883-2384
Firm License#: H-66170 Co-Agent: Phone/Cell:
Office: Piedmont Residential Realty, LLC. (PDMT01) Phone/Fax: 678-366-6470/678-302-6940
Show Inst: Anytime Access Email: denisecoats@piedmontresidential.com
Selling Comm: 3 VRC: No Lockbox: None Dup FMLS#:
SB present offers direct to Seller: No Owner: Piedmont Residential LLC Owner Phone:
Listing Contract Date: 08/03/2019 On-Market Date: 08/03/2019 Original List Price: $285,320

REALIST TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-072-000
Property Address 408 Trail Finders Way , Canton, GA  30114-7252
County: Cherokee Municipality: County District 14
Subdivision: Park Village Ph 01 Owner: Godfrey Jessica D

Taxes: $513 Market Value - Total: $42,000
Tax Year: 2019 Market Value - Improvement:
Year Built: Market Value - Land: $42,000

Assessment Year: 2019

Bedrooms: FP: Acres: 0.08
Full Baths: Stories: Lot Sqft: 3,485
Half Baths: Building Sqft: Lot Depth:
Heat: Lot Width:
Water: Parking:



Sewer: Pool:

SOLD INFORMATION

Binding Agremnt Date: 03/02/2020 Prop Closing Date: 04/15/2020 DOM: 212 Total DOM: 212
Sell Agent: Marty Wilkerson Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: MXGR01
Sell Company: Maximum One Greater Atlanta Realtors
Closing Date: 03/31/2020 Sale Price: $274,600 Costs Paid by Seller: $0 SP/OLP %: 96% Terms: Conventional

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 8:13 AM Requested By: Mike Stott

The accuracy of all information, regardless of its source, including but not limited to square footage, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verified through personal
inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright 2020 FMLS



 Agent Full List Price: $265,550
Sales Price: $264,015 CC: $3,000

Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6597024 Broker: PDMT01 Area: 111
412 Trail Finders Way Unit #:
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-7252
County: Cherokee
Subd/Comp: Park Village Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth SCHOOLS

Upper 3 2 0 Elem: William G. Hasty, Sr. Bus Rte:
Main 0 1 0 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte:
Total 3 3 0

Condition: To Be Built
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 1,786 / Builder
Levels/Stories: 3 or more Acres/Source: 0.0800 / Public Records
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

Trails/Greenway, Playground, Pool, Sidewalks, Street Lights
Parking Feat: Attached, Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener,

Garage Faces Rear, Kitchen Level
Cooling: Central Air, Zoned Parking Carports: Garages: 2 Parking: 2
Dock: None Patio/Porch: Covered, Front Porch, Patio
Electric: 110 Volts, 220 Volts in Laundry Pool Features: None
Exterior: Private Rear Entry Pool Private:
Fencing: None Road Front: None
Fireplace #: 1 Road Surface: Paved
Fireplace: Family Room, Gas Log Roof: Composition, Shingle
Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl, Other Security: Carbon Monoxide Detectors, Smoke Detector(s)
Grn Bld Cert: Sewer: Public Sewer
Grn Efficiency:Thermostat, Water Heater Spa: None
Grn Gen: None Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas

Available, Sewer Available, Underground Utilities, Water
Available

Heating: Central, Natural Gas, Zoned View: Other
HERS Index: Water Frntage: 0
Horse Amen: None Water Source: Public
Interior: Disappearing Attic Stairs, Double Vanity, High Ceilings 9 ft

Lower, High Speed Internet, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)
Waterfront: None
Windows: Insulated Windows, Shutters

LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-098-000 Tax/Tax Year: $2,693 / 2018 Land Lease: No
CPHB: None
Land/Lot: 245 District: 14 Section/GMD: 2 Lot: 110 Block: -
Plat Book/Page: 90/- Deed Book/Page: Lot Dim: x
Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: None
Association Fee: $70 / Monthly Swim/Tennis: $0 Initiation Fee: $1,000
Master Assoc Fee: $0 Home Warranty: No
Assoc Includes: Maintenance Grounds
HOA Phone: HOA Rent Restriction: No Assessment Due/Contemplated: No
Owner Finance: No Owner 2nd: No Assumable: No

LISTING AGENT | OWNER | SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS

Agent License#: 364990 Agent: Jonathan Parker Phone/Cell: 404-729-9595/404-729-9595
Firm License#: H-33313 Co-Agent: Phone/Cell:
Office: Keller Williams Rlty, First Atlanta (KWFA01) Phone/Fax: 404-531-5700/404-531-5708
Show Inst: Showing Service ShowingTime, Text Listing Agent, Vacant Email: evanparker@kw.com
Selling Comm: 3 VRC: No Lockbox: Supra Dup FMLS#:
SB present offers direct to Seller: Yes Owner: Call Agent Owner Phone:
Listing Contract Date: 02/20/2020 On-Market Date: 02/20/2020 Original List Price: $250,000

REALIST TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 14N21B-00000-098-000
Property Address 653 Sunflower Dr , Canton, GA  30114-7250
County: Cherokee Municipality: County District 14
Subdivision: Park Village Ph 01 Owner: Wooten Lance E

Taxes: $2,882 Market Value - Total: $235,900
Tax Year: 2019 Market Value - Improvement: $193,900
Year Built: 2017 Market Value - Land: $42,000



Assessment Year: 2019

Bedrooms: 4 FP: Acres: 0.09
Full Baths: 2 Stories: 2 Lot Sqft: 3,920
Half Baths: 1 Building Sqft: 2,092 Lot Depth:
Heat: Forced Air Lot Width:
Water: Parking: Attached Garage
Sewer: Pool:

SOLD INFORMATION

Binding Agremnt Date: 02/23/2020 Prop Closing Date: 03/26/2020 DOM: 3 Total DOM: 3
Sell Agent: Tracy Hoopingarner Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: ATCM05
Sell Company: Atlanta Communities
Closing Date: 03/26/2020 Sale Price: $250,000 Costs Paid by Seller: $3,000 SP/OLP %: 100% Terms: Other

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 8:13 AM Requested By: Mike Stott

The accuracy of all information, regardless of its source, including but not limited to square footage, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verified through personal
inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright 2020 FMLS



 Agent Full List Price: $249,000
Sales Price: $245,000 CC: $525

Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6640520 Broker: TSTR01 Area: 111
651 Sunflower Drive Unit #:
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114
County: Cherokee
Subd/Comp: Park Village Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth SCHOOLS

Upper 3 1 0 Elem: William G. Hasty, Sr. Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 1 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte:
Total 4 2 1

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 2,229 / Owner
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.0830 / Estimated
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